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Community Service Public Announcements 4th Quarter 2023
All PSA's rotated throughout the broadcast day

WBBL-FM WBBN-FM WKZW-FM WKZW-HD2 WXRR-FM

Dates Run
11/6-11/11
11/6-11/11
11/6-12/31
11/6-11/11
11/6-11/11
11/6-11/10
11/10-12/2
11/10-12/25
11/10-11/18
11/13-11/17
11/13-12/2
11/13-11/17
11/20-12/2
11/20-12/9
11/27-12/1
12/4-12/16
12/4-12/10
12/4-12/16
12/18-1/13
12/18-1/19

Organization

Dying to Live Ministries
Alzheimer's Association
Soldiers Freedom Outdoors
Purvis Street Festival

Petal Jaycees

YWCO of Laurel

Marine Corps League
Salvation Army

H'burg Arts Council

Christian Services Hattiesburg
Kiwanis Club of Laurel

Main Street United Methodist Church
Petal High School

Carnes VFD

Salvation Army

YMCA of Hattiesburg

First Baptist Church of Laurel
Christian Services Hattiesburg
Soldiers Freedom Qutdoors
YWCO of Laurel

Issue/Need Met
Benefit Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Benefit Announcement
Benefit Announcement

Fundraiser Announcement

Event Announcement

Fundraiser Announcement

Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Event Announcement
Benefit Announcement

Length
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30
:20-:30



